
Pos # Crew Nat Cl Pos Coef RT01 RT02 RT03 RT04 TT02 RT06 TT03 RT07 RT08 RT09 RT10 RT11 TC TCS SC CP Pen Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 41 BAONVILLE / PIRET 1 1 1.20 16.00 220.00 214.00 41.60 8.40 112.80 15.60 15.60 46.80 26.00 36.00 109.60 0 316.8 4 0 0 120 1063.20

2 47 KENIS / CLAUW 3 1 1.43 25.47 35.53 69.60 48.03 8.60 194.53 14.33 12.00 34.37 264.50 11.17 60.10 0 494.2 0 0 0 120 1152.43 +89.23 +89.23

3 40 DELINCE / NINANE 2 1 1.20 13.60 145.20 96.00 54.80 7.20 112.80 13.20 28.00 50.00 38.40 16.80 90.00 0 818.8 64 0 0 117.6 1431.20 +278.77 +368

4 39 VERBEKE / VERBEKE 2 2 1.18 38.32 23.67 89.45 47.87 18.93 182.65 15.38 13.02 34.32 125.20 15.47 263.37 0 984.53 0 0 0 119.58 1732.58 +301.38 +669.38

5 38 SPIESSEN / SPIESSEN 3 2 1.15 31.90 36.75 88.70 84.20 20.70 336.60 24.15 17.20 120.45 53.65 14.90 114.40 0 1145.65 0 0 0 120 1969.25 +236.67 +906.05

6 44 HALLEUX / PETERS 1 2 1.25 75.25 40.00 74.50 90.00 15.00 123.75 16.25 18.25 42.00 197.00 26.50 260.25 0 429.75 767 0 0 120 2055.50 +86.25 +992.3

7 50 SCHRÖDER / SCHRÖDER 2 3 1.57 108.70 74.50 244.63 188.63 15.67 191.40 10.97 37.40 157.10 298.80 14.00 208.60 30 452.07 56 600 0 120 2568.47 +512.97 +1505.27

8 62 HECK / KAULMANN 2 1.53 85.47 222.53 175.33 184.53 21.47 92.73 15.33 49.53 60.47 116.93 26.27 211.80 5 1490.8 36 0 0 120 2674.20 +105.73 +1611

9 43 VENIER / LYS 1 3 1.23 16.47 78.73 72.10 35.90 17.27 195.27 17.27 14.47 62.20 68.97 18.63 128.70 0 1691.97 475 0 0 117.13 2775.80 +101.6 +1712.6

10 48 PONCELET / SCHREIDEN 1 1.47 82.67 43.47 238.53 131.60 30.00 116.53 13.20 6.40 155.87 384.80 24.93 270.53 0 1178.27 1 300 0 120 2857.80 +82 +1794.6

11 37 DEBEIL / DEBEIL 1 1.10 49.80 31.50 231.70 88.00 8.80 168.90 12.10 17.70 32.50 76.80 22.60 224.20 15 1811.4 36 300 0 120 3007.00 +149.2 +1943.8

12 45 DEPESTEL / VANDECASTEELE 3 3 1.35 36.70 262.70 236.70 137.30 22.95 243.45 10.80 29.70 179.50 143.95 40.15 257.95 0 1544.35 5 0 0 120 3031.20 +24.2 +1968

13 36 DE GEYTER / VAN DE VELDE 2 1.10 58.30 54.50 207.10 51.30 25.30 337.70 16.50 80.70 126.60 207.60 18.10 126.70 0 1799.1 122 300 0 120 3411.50 +380.3 +2348.3

14 66 LAMOTTE / POLET 1 1.20 41.60 39.60 142.00 39.60 30.00 229.20 12.00 7.20 48.00 338.40 15.60 93.60 1210 4328.8 410 900 0 120 3600.00 +188.5 +2536.8

15 42 FAYMONVILLE / SCHMITT 3 1.22 94.87 330.00 126.15 101.73 7.30 332.00 15.82 24.00 501.03 90.23 61.30 292.25 5 1811.37 9 0 0 120 3600.00 = +2536.8

16 49 PERY / VINETTE 3 1.48 87.28 74.50 389.48 224.93 22.25 340.38 25.22 20.38 70.23 364.63 22.83 134.02 4800 20453.08 10 2400 0 120 3600.00 = +2536.8
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